


Representing Steve Sisolak: 

Aaron D. Ford  

Heidi P. Stern  

Craig A. Newby 

555 E. Washington Avenue  

Suite 390 

Las Vegas, NV 89101 

702-486-3420 

HStern@ag.nv.gov 

cnewby@ag.nv.gov 

 

Representing Lyon County Sheriff: 

Brian R. Hardy 

Kathleen Wilde 

10001 Park Run Drive 

Las Vegas, NV 89145 

702-207-6097 

bhardy@maclaw.com 

kwilde@maclaw.com 

 

Representing Petitioner Calvary Chapel: 

David Cortman  

Rory Gray 

1000 Hurricane Shoals Rd. NE, Suite D-1100 

Lawrenceville, GA 30043 

dcortman@adflegal.org 

rgray@adflegal.org 

770-339-0774 

 

Kristen K. Waggoner 

John J. Bursch 

440 First Street NW 

Suite 600 

Washington, DC 20001 

202-393-8690 

kwaggoner@ADFlegal.org 

jbursch@ADFlegal.org 
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